
Diabetes Resource Nurses 
 

Contact List Spring 2023 

2/8/23            Highlighted DRNS are Regional DRNs 

 

NAME EMAIL COUNTY 

Tanner, Mary Tan011850@adams12.org Adams 12 

France, Allison fra012164@adams12.org Adams 12 Schools 

Dunn, Jennifer Jmdunn@aurorak12.org Aurora Public Schools 

Engelmann, Ruth 

‘Annie’ 
ruth.engelmann@bvsd.org Boulder Valley Schools 

Lee, Carrie Carrie.lee@bvsd.org  Boulder Valley Schools 

Bennett, Kala Kala.bennett@childrenscolorado.org  Brighton 27J 

Lindenschmidt, 

Christy  E 
clindenschmidt@burlingtonk12.org Burlington 

Harry, Stephani sharry@cherrycreekschools.org  Cherry Creek SD 

Kauffman, 

Glenda 
Gkauffman2@cherrycreekschools.org Cherry Creek SD 

Phippen, Matt mphippen2@cherrycreekschools.org Cherry Creek SD 

Senter, Jodie Jsenter2@cherrycreekschools.org Cherry Creek SD 

Nii, Pam Brunner  Pamela.nii@childrenscolorado.org Denver Metro - Childcare 

Graser, Laura   Laura_graser@dpsk12.net Denver Public Schools 

Kim, Ana Ana_kim@dpsk12.org Denver Public Schools 

Driver, Kelly kelly.driver@dcsdk12.org     Douglas County 

Patrick, Kathy  E kathleenapatrick@gmail.com 
DRN Advisor, MA, RN, NCSN, 

FNASN,  

Wyckoff, Leah ljwyckoff@gmail.com DRN Advisor, Metro Region 

Houk, Andrea alhouk77@gmail.com  El Paso County 

Moore, Wendy Wendy.moore@childrenscolorado.org Gilpin, Jeffco Charter 

Berg-Ramsey, 

Jennifer  E 
jramsey@greeleyschools.org  

Greeley, Weld,  Larimer, Morgan, 

Logan 

Chorny, Dianne  dianne.chorny@jeffco.k12.co.us  Jefferson County SD 

Johnson, Geri 
gjohnson@lps.k12.co.us 

geralyn.johnson@childrenscolorado.org  
Littleton Public Schools 

Shuman, Heather heather.shuman@d51schools.org Mesa Valley SD 

Furlott, Sheri sfurlott@psdschools.org  Poudre SD  

Gillispie, Melissa mgillispie@district70.org Pueblo County Schools 

Adelman, Joni mcnurse@silverthreadphd.org San Luis Valley 

Strong, Gloria  E strong_gloria@svvsd.org  St. Vrain Valley School District 

Rey, Kelly reyk2211@gmail.com  SW Colorado 

Norman, Carrie carrie.norman@tsd.org Thompson SD 
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